
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

20.03.2021 - Plzeň

Sen. profi Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Českomoravský pohár

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
C) Michal Drha Brno
D) Marie Dvořáková Praha
E) Marcel Gebert Praha
F) Filip Gregoriades Starý Plzenec
H) Martin Odstrčil Brno
I) Zuzana Šilhánová Praha
J) Petr Zabystrzan Praha
K) Asis Khadjeh-nouri Německo

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Martin ČECH / Kateřina ČECHOVÁ TK SPARTA PRAHA

2. Zbyněk DEYL / Martina DEYLOVÁ MZ Dance Team

3. Karel STRŽANOVSKÝ / Anna BIERNÁTOVÁ TK SPARTA PRAHA

4. Bohuslav BENÝŠEK / Lenka BENÝŠKOVÁ MZ Dance Team

5. Petr KŘELINA / Jolana STÁDNÍKOVÁ MZ Dance Team

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

Final
5
-

TopTurnier V8.9 © 1995-2018 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Czech Dance Sport Federation 20/Mar/2021, 18:49



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Mar/2021
  Plzeň

 Open Competition
 Seniors
 profi
 Standard

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

2 Martin ČECH / Kateřina ČECHOVÁ 1
TK SPARTA PRAHA

3 Zbyněk DEYL / Martina DEYLOVÁ 2
MZ Dance Team

5 Karel STRŽANOVSKÝ / Anna BIERNÁTOVÁ 3
TK SPARTA PRAHA

1 Bohuslav BENÝŠEK / Lenka BENÝŠKOVÁ 4
MZ Dance Team

4 Petr KŘELINA / Jolana STÁDNÍKOVÁ 5
MZ Dance Team



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Mar/2021
  Plzeň

 Open Competition
 Seniors
 profi
 Standard
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Winner of previous class:

  5
-
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák Jaroslav Marek



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Mar/2021
  Plzeň

 Open Competition
 Seniors
 profi
 StandardMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5.
Place Sum

A C D E F H I J K

Waltz
1
2
3

4
5

5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4
3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

4,0 4,00 0 1 5 -
1,0 1,09 - - - -
2,0 2,00 8 - - -

5,0 5,00 0 0 4 9
3,0 3,00 1 8 - -

Tango
1
2

3
4
5

4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4
3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3

4,0 8,00 0 3 8 -
1,0 2,09 - - - -

2,0 4,00 9 - - -
5,0 10,00 0 0 1 9
3,0 6,00 0 6 - -

V. Waltz
1
2

3
4
5

4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4
3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3

4,0 12,00 0 2 6 -
1,0 3,09 - - - -

2,0 6,00 9 - - -
5,0 15,00 0 0 3 9
3,0 9,00 0 7 - -

Slowfox
1
2

3
4
5

4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5
2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4
3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3

4,0 16,00 0 2 7 -
1,0 4,07 - - - -

2,0 8,02 9 - - -
5,0 20,00 0 0 3 9
3,0 12,00 0 7 - -

Quickstep
1
2

3
4
5

4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5
1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4
3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4,0 20,00 0 1 8 -
1,0 5,08 - - - -

2,0 10,01 9 - - -
5,0 25,00 0 0 2 9
3,0 15,00 0 8 - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák Jaroslav Marek



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Mar/2021
  Plzeň

 Open Competition
 Seniors
 profi
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0
2 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0
3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.0
5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1
2

3
4
5

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1

2
3
4

5
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák Jaroslav Marek
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